Table of Contents

Part One: STRUCTURE, VALUE AND PROCESS

1.

The International Law of Human Welfare:
Concept, Experience, and Priorities
R. St. J. Macdonald, D. M. Johnston, and G. L. Morris

. The Elusiveness of Development and Welfare:

Inequalities in the Third World
Timothy M. Shaw

. The Foundations of Justice in International Law

Douglas M. Johnston

The Structural Law of the International Human
Welfare System
M. D. Copithorne

Innovations in International Law-Making Processes
Erik Suy

Part Two: HUMAN DIGNITY

L

8

The United Nations and the Promotion of Human
Rights
R. St. J. Macdonald

International Law and the Control of Barbarism
L. C. Green

Human Development through Education
J. R. Kidd

La Femme Nouvelle dans la vie sociale internationale
des années 1970
Annemarie Jacomy-Millette

81

111

147

187

201

203

239

273

291
IX



Table of Contenls

Migration and Resettlement under International Law
John Hucker

International Protection of the Welfare of Migrant
Workers
John Claydon

. La protection internationale du voyageur non-

privilegie
Claude C. Emanuelli

Part Three: ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

 §8

International Economic Development: Theories,
Methods and Prospects
Louis Sabourin

. Souverainété et Interdependance dans le nouvel ordre

économique international
Ivan Bernier

The New International Economic Order: Principles,
Politics and International Law
Ernst-U. Petersmann

International Law and Foreign Investment
J. S. Stanford

Producer Cartels: Trade Unions of the Third World
Robert Martin and Lars Osberg

Labor and Employment in the Late Twentieth
Century

Robert W. Cox

. The International Transfer and Promotion of

Technology
Edgar Gold

327

347

373

397

399

425

449

471

501

525

549



Table of Contents

Part Four: PHYSICAL WELFARE

1.

Nation, City, and The World Community:
A Demographic Perspective
Nathan Keyfitz

The Legal Factor in the Food-Population Equation
Mary Ellen Caldwell

Public Health and the Human Environment
Peter Ruderman

. Energy and International Economic Welfare

D. W. Fulford and R. G. Blackburn

. The Fifth U.N. Congress on the Prevention of Crime

and the Treatment of Offenders
D. Martin Low

Organized Responses to Natural Disasters
J. W. Samuels

X1

583

585

601

615

639

659

675



